All equipment
in this catalog
works with
FerrAlert
Detection
Systems
Now at your fingertips is a diverse line of non-ferrous and PVC products for your MRI environment
TM

Positions:	 10
Weight Capacity:	 	 400 lbs
Model Designation Description Price
ST-5000 Aluminum Gurney $5,467.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
ST-5300 Aluminum Gurney $5,817.00 ea.
Warranty:
1 Year on Moving Parts and Frame
90 Days on Soft Goods
Warranty:
1 Year on Moving Parts and Frame
90 Days on Soft Goods
Specifications:
Specifications:
uspatentnumber
9,144,409 B1
Model Des. Description Price
ST-5100 Aluminum IV Pole $249.00 ea.
ST-5101 Aluminum O2 Holder $248.00 ea.
ST-2353 MRI Non-Ferromagnetic
Locking Stretcher Caster
$279.00 ea.
ST-2008 MRI Safety Straps(set of 3) $137.92 set
ST-2012-10 Side Rail Pads, Burgundy $232.00 pr.
ST-2012-20 Side Rail Pads, Green $232.00 pr.
ST-2012-60 Side Rail Pads, Dark Blue $232.00 pr.
Specify Color
for all Pads
(10)  Burgundy  (50)  Green (60) Dark Blue
4MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
MRI Non-FerromagneticNon-Ferromagnetic Wheelchairs  |
This product complies with
the essential requirements of

22” Wide
24” Wide
Model Designation Description Price
WC-2002-CL   20” Chair w/ Footrests $2,443.00 ea.
WC-2005-CL 22” Chair w/ Footrests $3,112.00 ea.
WC-2006-CL 24” Chair w/ Footrests $4,015.00 ea.
Seat To Floor Height:	 20”
Seat Width:	 20”
Overall Width:	 28”
Overall Depth:	 36” w/footrest
Seat Depth:	 16”
Overall Height:	 36”
Back Height:	 19”
Front Casters:	 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel:	 24” solid
Wheel Locks:	 push to lock
Weight:	 31 lbs w/footrest
Weight Capacity:	 300 lbs
Seat To Floor Height:	 20”
Seat Width:	 22”
Overall Width:	 30”
Overall Depth:	 43” w/footrest
Seat Depth:	 18”
Overall Height:	 37”
Back Height:	 19”
Front Casters:	 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel:	 24” solid
Wheel Locks:	 push to lock
Weight:	 33 lbs w/footrest
Weight Capacity:	 300 lbs
Seat To Floor Height:	 20”
Seat Width:	 24”
Overall Width:	 32 ½”
Overall Depth:	 44” w/footrest
Seat Depth:	 20”
Overall Height:	 36”
Back Height:	 19”
Front Casters:	 8” x 1” solid
Rear Wheel:	 24” solid
Wheel Locks:	 push to lock
Weight:	 43 ½ lbs w/footrest
Weight Capacity:	 500 lbs
This size is a fixed, non-folding wheelchair
Warranty:
5 Years on Frame & Crossbraces
1 Year on Soft Goods & Moving Parts
Specifications:
Specifications:
Specifications:
Specify Color
for all upholstery
(10) Burgundy (50) Green (60) Dark Blue
5 Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
Warranty
3 years - excludes tips
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic Step Stools
Base is 16” x 12” and 8 ½” off the floor
With or Without 41” Handle
MRI Adult Non-Ferromagnetic Folding Walkers
18” Wide, Depth 17”
250 lb weight capacity
No Wheels Available Warranty 3 years - excludes tips
MRI Heavy Duty / Extra Wide
Non-Ferromagnetic Folding Walker
24” Wide, Depth 21”
500 lb weight capacity
Stencil Company Name
Or Other Information
Ship Weight: 5lbs
Ship Dimensions: 4” x 12” x 19”
Non-Ferromagnetic Wheelchair Accessories
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic I.V. & Oxygen Holders
Model Designation Description Price
WC-2100 Aluminum I.V. Pole $322.00 ea.
WC-2101 Alum. I.V. and O2 Holder $381.00 ea.
WC-2102 Alum. O2 Tank Holder $221.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
WC-1110 Wheelchair Logo $212.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
SS-5000 MRI Step Stool, No Handle $341.00 ea.
SS-5001 MRI Step Stool with Handle $372.00 ea.
Model Designation          Description Price
WA-1052 Extra Wide - 32” to 38½” $400.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
WA-1050 Adult - 32” to 36” $353.00 ea.
WA-1051 Junior - 28” to 32” $353.00 ea.
Model Designation            Description    Price
GB-1000 2” x 60” Transfer/Gait Belt $19.82 ea.
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic |  Accessories
All equipment
in this catalog
works with
FerrAlert
Detection
Systems
6MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
MRI Non-FerromagneticIV Poles and O2 Tank Holders  |
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic IV Poles and  Tank Holders
Aluminum Base with 5 Casters
Adjustable Height 56“ to 105“
Non-Ferromagnetic Laundry
Hampers
NEW AND EXCLUSIVE FROM MRIEQUIP.COM
Conceal and easily transport soiled linens
and help support Infection Prevention. Solid
Aluminum construction for bag rest, casters,
and an optional foot pedal. It has been tested
and certified to pass through the pre-screen
and pre-entry door systems.
Hamper Bag Not Included.
IV-1550
OX-1802 OX-1805
OX-1800 OX-1803
IV-1551
OX-1801 OX-1804
Model Designation Description Price
HA-2301 Hamper w/ Lid and Foot Pedal $861.00 ea.
HA-2503 Hamper Bag $75.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
IV-1550 MRI IV Pole on wheels. Two hook, Non-Ferromagnetic $450.00 ea.
IV-1551 MRI IV Pole on wheels. Four hook, Non-Ferromagnetic $464.00 ea.
OX-1800 Single Oxygen Tank Holder Non-Ferromagnetic $408.00 ea.
OX-1801 Single Oxygen Tank Holder with Two hook IV Pole Non-Ferromagnetic $436.00 ea.
OX-1802 Single Oxygen Tank Holder with Four Hook IV Pole Non-Ferromagnetic $450.00 ea.
OX-1803 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder on wheels Non-Ferromagnetic $436.00 ea.
OX-1804 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder with Two Hook IV Pole Non-Ferromagnetic $450.00 ea.
OX-1805 Dual Oxygen Tank Holder with Four Hook IV Pole Non-Ferromagnetic $478.00 ea.
IV-1550
7 Tel: 866-529-3526    Fax: 888-433-5174    6248 Bittersweet Lane Nisswa, MN 56468
Non-Ferromagnetic Sand Bag Positioners
The first Non-Ferromagnetic MRI Sand Bag Positioners to hit the
market designed exclusively for MRIequip.com.
Model Des. Description Price
SB-1003 3 lb. Sand Bag Positioner, 8” W x 8” L $48.59 ea.
SB-1005 5 lb. Sand Bag Positioner, 5.5” W x 15” L $52.41 ea.
SB-1007 7 lb. Sand Bag Positioner, 9” W x 12” W $56.79 ea.
SB-1010 10 lb. Sand Bag Positioner, 9” W x 14” L $60.21 ea.
SB-1012 12.5 lb. Sand Bag Positioner, 12” W x 12” $66.00 ea.
SB-1013 SET OF 5, 1 ea. of 3, 5, 7, 10, and 12.5 LB. Sand Bag Positioners $218.00 set.
MRI Non-Ferromagnetic |  Sandbags
Non-Ferromagnetic Colored Sand Bag Positioners
Colored outer bag is nylon reinforced vinyl, and dielectrically sealed to prevent
leakage or dust.  Inner bag is electrically sealed for added protection.  Covers
are nylon reinforced, color coded vinyl.
Complete with convenient handle.
Fig Model Des. Description Price
A FO-1105 3 lb, Yellow, 9½” x 4½” $48.59 ea.
B FO-1106 5 lb, Orange, 12” x 5½” $52.41 ea.
C FO-1107 7 lb, Red, 15½” x 6½” $56.79 ea.
D FO-1108 10 lb, Blue, 17” x 6½” $60.21 ea.
Set FO-1126 Set of 1 of each above $210.00 set
Non-Ferromagnetic Black Sand Bag Positioners
Black outer bag is nylon reinforced vinyl, and dielectrically sealed to prevent
leakage or dust.  Inner bag is electrically sealed for added protection.
Covers are nylon reinforced.
A
B
C
D Fig Model Des. Description Price
A FO-1200 3 lb. - 7” W x 10” L $48.59 ea.
B FO-1201 7 lb. - 6” W x 18” L $56.79 ea.
C FO-1203 12 lb. - 6” W x 17” W $66.00 ea.
D FO-1204 12 lb. - 11” W x 11” L $66.00 ea.
Set FO-1205 SET  OF 4 $237.38 set
All equipment
in this catalog
works with
FerrAlert
Detection
Systems
8MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Model Desgnation Description Price
FS-3001-BX 50 per Box $14.21 box
FS-3001-CA 50 per Box | 6 Boxes per Case $82.00 cs.
Model Des Description Price
FO-5000 12 Piece Positioner Kit $2,078.00 set
Model Des Description Price
FO-1018 10 Piece Positioner Kit $154.84 set
MRI Non-FerromagneticPositioners and Wearables   |
MRI Compatible Sugical Face Mask Level 3 Rated
Surgical Face Masks are made of top-quality USA materials, the surgical
mask’s triple-layer construction ensures that the outer layer of our mask is